2025 Topps Holiday Mega Baseball

Cards

Base

Base Glitter Holiday

Base Blue Metallic Glitter Holliday

Base Light Blue and White Glitter Holiday
Base Purple Glitter Holiday

Base 25th

Base Red Metallic Holiday

Base Menorah

Base Green Glitter Holiday

Base Golden Glitter Holiday

Base Stocking Stuffer Metallic Santa Bag
Base Stocking Stuffer Metallic Candycane
Base Stocking Stuffer Metallic Ornament
Base Stocking Stuffer Metallic Stocking
Base Stocking Stuffer Metallic Holly
Base Holiday Lights

Base Blue Metallic Holiday Lights

Base Purple Holiday Lights

Base Red Metallic Holiday Lights

Base Green Holiday Lights

Base Golden Metallic Holiday Lights
Base Holiday Plaid

Base

Base Glitter Holiday

Base Blue Metallic Glitter Holliday

Base Light Blue and White Glitter Holiday
Base Purple Glitter Holiday

Base 25th

Base Red Metallic Holiday

Base Menorah

Base Green Glitter Holiday

Base Golden Glitter Holiday

Base Stocking Stuffer Metallic Santa Bag
Base Stocking Stuffer Metallic Candycane
Base Stocking Stuffer Metallic Ornament
Base Stocking Stuffer Metallic Stocking
Base Stocking Stuffer Metallic Holly
Base Holiday Lights

Base Blue Metallic Holiday Lights

Base Purple Holiday Lights

Base Red Metallic Holiday Lights

Base Green Holiday Lights

Base Golden Metallic Holiday Lights
Base Holiday Plaid

Base Holiday Variation SP

Base Holiday Backs Variation SP

Hidden EIf

Holiday Backs Variation SSP

Holiday Variation SSP

The Santa Archives

Evergreen

Making the NICE List

Player Relics

Player Relics Blue Metallic

Player Relics Purple Metallic

Player Relics Glitter Holiday

Player Relics Red Glitter Holiday

Player Relics Golden Glitter Holiday

Mega Box SE FGC006284
1:1

1:2

1:10
1:10
1:302
1:1,189
1:2,972
1:3,715
1:5,944
1:29,718

1:1

1:2

1:10
1:10
1:302
1:1,189
1:2,972
1:3,715
1:5,944
1:29,718

1:200
1:600
1:600
1:200

1:25
1:206
1:312
1:627

1:6,131
1:83,645

Mega Box EA FGC006285
1:1

1:2

1:10
1:10
1:302
1:1,189
1:2,972
1:3,715
1:5,944
1:29,718

1:1

1:2

1:10
1:10
1:302
1:1,189
1:2,972
1:3,715
1:5,944
1:29,718

1:200
1:600
1:600
1:200

1:24
1:201
1:286
1:534

1:5,335
1:26,674

Hobby Collector Tin FGC006455
1:1

Advent Calendar FGC006287

Retail Collector Tin FGC006286
- 1:1

Ecomm Tin FGC006459
1:1

1:6

1:22
1:216
1:431

1:2,152

1:22
1:216
1:431

1:2,152




2025 Topps Holiday Mega Baseball

Cards

Dual Player Relics

Dual Player Relics Glitter Holiday

Dual Player Relics Red Glitter Holiday
Dual Player Relics Golden Glitter Holiday
Holiday Faux Relics

Holiday Relics

Holiday Relics Glitter Holiday

Holiday Relics Red Glitter Holiday
Holiday Relics Golden Glitter Holiday
Player Holiday Shaped Relic

Player Holiday Shaped Relic Glitter Holiday
Player Holiday Shaped Relic Red Glitter Holiday
Player Holiday Shaped Relic Golden Glitter Holiday
Holiday Faux Relics Autograph Variation
Holiday Relics Autograph Variation
Player Autograph Relics

Player Autograph Relics Glitter Holiday
Player Autograph Relics Red Glitter Holiday
Player Autograph Relics Golden Glitter Holiday
Player Autographs

Player Autographs Glitter Holiday

Player Autographs Red Glitter Holiday
Player Autographs Green Glitter Holiday
Player Autographs Golden Glitter Holiday
Oversized Die-Cut Ornament

Present Die-Cut Ornament

Base Chrome Variation Refractor

Base Chrome Variation Purple

Base Chrome Variation Blue

Base Chrome Variation Blue Sparkle
Base Chrome Variation Green

Base Chrome Variation Green Sparkle
Base Chrome Variation Gold

Base Chrome Variation Orange

Base Chrome Variation Black

Base Chrome Variation Red

Base Chrome Variation Superfractor
Base Chrome Variation Refractor

Base Chrome Variation Purple

Base Chrome Variation Blue

Base Chrome Variation Blue Sparkle
Base Chrome Variation Green

Base Chrome Variation Green Sparkle
Base Chrome Variation Gold

Base Chrome Variation Orange

Base Chrome Variation Black

Base Chrome Variation Red

Base Chrome Variation Superfractor

Foil Buyback Cards

Evergreen Pack

Exclusive Advent Calendar Pack

Foil Buyback Pack

Stocking Stuffer Pack

Topps Buyback Pack

Mega Box SE FGC006284
1:3,636
1:14,859
1:42,914
1:548,334
1:48,383
1:1,634
1:4,911
1:12,919
1:126,539
1:1,888
1:9,851
1:27,417
1:329,000
1:47,913
1:14,060
1:3,496
1:6,303
1:27,417
1:145,148
1:1,137
1:5,759
1:12,953
1:25,974
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1:5,938
1:29,686

Mega Box EA FGC006285
1:3,636
1:14,859
1:42,452
1:400,100
1:47,794
1:1,334
1:4,001
1:8,002
1:100,025
1:1,601
1:8,002
1:20,005
1:160,040
1:46,628
1:16,004
1:2,287
1:3,557
1:22,863
1:114,315
1:890
1:2,668
1:10,003
1:20,005
1:114,315
1:10

1:60
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1:150
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1:300
1:594
1:1,188
1:2,969
1:5,938
1:29,686
1:60
1:100
1:150
1:150
1:300
1:300
1:594
1:1,188
1:2,969
1:5,938
1:29,686

Hobby Collector Tin FGC006455

Advent Calendar FGC006287

1:1
01:24:00
1:2
01:12:00

01:24:00

Retail Collector Tin FGC006286

Ecomm Tin FGC006459




